
Team Schedule 

Varsity 
Track and Field 2/7/2024 to 7/1/2024

Mason High School
6100 Mason-Montgomery
Mason, OH 45040

Scott Stemple
School Phone: 513-398-5025
Home Phone: 9377250280
Fax: 513-336-6823
stemples@masonohioschools.com

Track and Field
    Boys/Girls Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 03/23/24 Buckeye Relays Home 10:00 AM
Friday 04/05/24 ECC vs. GMC Clash @ Sycamore Away 12:00 PM
Friday 04/12/24 Centerville Relays Away 4:00 PM
Friday 04/19/24 Eastern Relays @ U. Louisville Away 4:30 PM
Saturday 04/20/24 Eastern Relays @ U. Louisville Away 9:15 AM
Tuesday 04/23/24 Kings Invitational Away 4:00 PM
Friday 04/26/24 Loveland Invitational Away 4:30 PM
Monday 04/29/24 CHCA Eagle Invite Away 4:30 PM
Tuesday 04/30/24 Anderson's Game of Throws Away 4:30 PM
Friday 05/03/24 Mason Invitational Home 4:00 PM
Monday 05/06/24 JV/V GMC Big 10 @ Sycamore Away 4:30 PM
Wednesday 05/08/24 GMC Championship Home 4:00 PM
Friday 05/10/24 GMC Championship Home 4:00 PM
Wednesday 05/15/24 OHSAA District Preliminaries Home 4:00 PM
Friday 05/17/24 OHSAA District Finals Home 6:00 PM
Wednesday 05/22/24 OHSAA Regional Preliminaries @ Wayne HS Away 4:00 PM
Friday 05/24/24 Regional Finals @ Wayne HS Away 5:00 PM
Friday 05/31/24 State Prelims @ U. Dayton Away 4:00 PM
Saturday 06/01/24 State Finals @ U. Dayton Away 4:30 PM

Superintendent High School Principal Assistant to the Athletic
Director Athletic Director

Jonathan Cooper Bobby Dodd Tom Morris Scott Stemple

02/07/2024 *=League Event                                      Schedule Star 866-448-9438 Page 1


